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	No
	Club
	Rider
	Horse
	Test
	Time
	Place

	600
	Barnard Castle
	Charley Liversedge
	Dolly
	Prel. 7
	72
	4

	601
	Barnard Castle
	Polly Nicholson
	Little Cracker
	Prel. 7
	96
	1

	602
	Barnard Castle
	Emily Barningham
	Crunchie
	Prel. 7
	69
	6

	603
	Barnard Castle
	Francesca Stobbs
	Angel
	Prel. 7
	wd
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	237
	2nd
	11

	608
	Three Valley Red
	Eleanor Clulow
	Samanthans Sariska
	Prel. 7
	84
	3

	609
	Three Valley Red
	Cassie Ramsey
	ET
	Prel. 7
	84.5
	2

	610
	Three Valley Red
	Hannan Hunton
	Wharfside the Dunn Thing
	Prel. 7
	70.5
	5

	611
	Three Valley Red
	 
	 
	Prel. 7
	wd
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	239
	1st
	10

	604
	Barnard Castle Pink
	Freddie Nicholson
	P's Dylan
	Prel. 7
	62
	9

	605
	Barnard Castle Pink
	Elena Dawson
	Dusty
	Prel. 7
	62
	9

	606
	Barnard Castle Pink
	Martha Gibbon
	Strawberry Dream
	Prel. 7
	65
	8

	607
	Barnard Castle Pink
	Ella Gibbon
	Dora
	Prel. 7
	66
	7

	 
	 
	 
	 
	189
	3rd
	24


